>¢-4
KNG AvERICA

Winnie the Pooh Musical Toothbrush Holder & Tumbler

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Characters talk and sing while tootbrush is in use
- Music is activated when toothbrush is removed from holder
- Motivates children to brush their teeth

- Contains two tooth brush holders & one rinse cup

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number:

Unit
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
Cube:

Gift Box
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
Cube:
UPC:

Master Pack
Quantity:
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
Cube:

UPC:

Pallet Quantity:
Pallet Weight:
Pallet Dimension:
Ti:

Hi:

Country of Origin:

Container Qty
20"

40"

40' HQ:

Technical Specifications

Batteries:

640030

8.75
4.75
4.63
0.75
0.111

9

5.13

5.63

11

0.15
031331640030

12

18.88

10.75

17.88

15

2.1
90031331640033

32
515
W:40' X L: 48' X H: 48'
16
2
CHINA

6696
13656
15384

3AA

Bulb Requirements: N /A

UL/ETL Apprv'd:

N/A

KNG AMERICA 80-A East Jefryn Blvd. Deer Park, NY 11729 Phone: 1-800-357-8785
www.kngproducts.com



