

Winnie the Pooh Musical Toothbrush Holder & Tumbler

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Characters talk and sing while tootbrush is in use
- Music is activated when toothbrush is removed from holder
- Motivates children to brush their teeth
- Contains two tooth brush holders & one rinse cup

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number:	640030
Unit Length: Width: Height: Weight: Cube:	8.75 4.75 4.63 0.75 0.111
Gift Box Length: Width: Height: Weight: Cube: UPC:	9 5.13 5.63 1.1 0.15 031331640030
Master Pack Quantity: Length: Width: Height: Weight: Cube: UPC:	12 18.88 10.75 17.88 15 2.1 90031331640033
Pallet Quantity: Pallet Weight: Pallet Dimension: Ti: Hi:	32 515 W: 40' X L: 48' X H: 48' 16 2
Country of Origin: Container Qty 20': 40':	CHINA 6696 13656 15384



Technical Specifications

Batteries: 3AA Bulb Requirements: N / A UL/ETL Apprv'd: N / A





KNG AMERICA 80-A East Jefryn Blvd. Deer Park, NY 11729 Phone: 1-800-357-8785 www.kngproducts.com